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PatricK§

CLASSEMENT DE LA COURSE

Catégorie

Course v Groupe

Aucune sélection v

ClassementDetail

51éme Course de Cote
d'Abreschviller-St Quirin (Trophée

des Nations)

17 classés

Tous groupes

Gr CI

Total

Montée 1

| <

Montée 2 Montée 3

2 250

3 252

4 255

5 256

6 265

7 267

8 251

9 264

10 253

11 260

12 262

13 263

14 261

15 269

16 266

17 270

ZAJELSNIK Patrick
Norma M20FC

VOLLUZ Joél
Osella FA 30

VOSS Bastian
Tatuus Formula Master

ZAJELSNIK Alexander
Norma M20F

GEBHARD Dino
Norma M20 F

HOULMANN Fabien
Peugeot 205

PISANO Egidio
Volkswagen Golf 16V

KAUFF Gerd
Dallara TA2 Nissan

STARCK Sébastien
Honda Civic C Type R

VOSS Andreas
Tatuus Formule Renault

FERNANDES Michel
Peugeot 308 GTI

SANTOS Ted
Seat Ibiza

DONKELS-BECKER Sandra
Renault Clio

FLAMMANG Yannick
Peugeot 206

LENOIR Kévin
Peugeot 106 PH1 Kitcar

BECKER Monique
Alfa Roméo 147 GTA CUP

SULPRIZIO Lucien
Peugeot 207 THP
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50.256

51.667

58.908

56.256

58.113

:03.130

:03.000

10.630

:06.923
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:09.293
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49.404
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55.304
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:01.985
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10.819
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16.848

20.100

00:48.753
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00:53.956
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00:57.009
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01:16.132

01:17.952
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